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Monday, July 19, 2004 - Continued

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins,

%({)F €OUNTY COMMISSIONERS

yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Randi Miller, Chair
ATTEST

MW&M/_/

E lene Wilson, County Clerk

2004-2005 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

416003 XEROX CORPORATION PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
416004 XEROX CORPORATION PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
417698 SUPREME PRINTING PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
418552 METROCALL PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
418936 M S I WORKSPACE RESOURCE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419790 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419791 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419792 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419793 DAC ’ PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419795 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419796 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419797 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419798 DAC ' PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419799 DAC ° PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419801 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419802 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419992 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE
419993 DAC PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.))

225.57
225.57
419.74
35.05
114.88
18,764.85
42,387.58
42,204.89
2,962.93
8,613.30
2,749.29
9,409.39
1,091.64
4,853.11
1,800.25
4,241.80
4,215.46
5,072.35




