Monday, July 19, 2004 - Continued

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

B ϕ ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Randi Miller, Chair

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2004-2005 DISTRICT ATTORNEY				
416003	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	225.57
416004	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	225.57
417698	SUPREME PRINTING	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	419.74
418552	METROCALL	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	35.05
418936	M S I WORKSPACE RESOURCE	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	114.88
419790	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	18,764.85
419791	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	42,387.58
419792	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	42,204.89
419793	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	2,962.93
419795	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	8,613.30
419796	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	2,749.29
419797	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	9,409.39
419798	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	1,091.64
419799	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	4,853.11
419801	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	1,800.25
419802	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	4,241.80
419992	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	4,215.46
419993	DAC	PRIOR YEAR	EXPENDITURE	5,072.35
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)				